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Registrar of Companies Notifications : Issue No. 1074
The following documents have been received or issued by the Registrar of Companies, and are published
herewith in accordance with the requirements of Article 660 of the Companies (Northern Ireland) Order 1986.

Document
Codes

A — Certificate of Incorporation—new company
B — Resolution or other document altering Memorandum or Articles of Association
C — Notice of change of Directors
D — Accounts
E — Notice of change in situation of registered office
F — Copy of Winding up Order
G — Order of dissolution of a company on winding up
H — Liquidator's return of final winding up meeting
J — Statutory declaration in pursuance of Article 127 of The Companies (Northern Ireland) Order 1986
K — Expert's report delivered in compliance with Article 121 of the Companies (Northern Ireland) Order

1986
L — Resolution of public company authorising the allotment of securities
M — Resolution of public company, disapplying pre-emption rights
N — Notice of allotment of shares with rights not otherwise registerable
P — Resolution or agreement stating or varying rights or names of shares in a public company
Q — Return of allotments of a public company
R — Notice of redemption of shares under Art. 132 of the Companies (Northern Ireland) Order 1986 by a

public company
S — Certificate of Incorporation on change of name
T -r- Certificate of Incorporation on reregistration
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Company
Number

NI.14042
NI.23145
NI.07053
NI.10398
NI.00174
NI.21884
NI.14605
NI.00492
NI.28553
NI.02552
NI.22711
NI.00164
NI.09326
NI.21115
R.00201

NI.20584
NI.27594
NI.21383
NI.05592
NI.01101
NI.11628
NI.07167
NI.12781
NI.22454
NI.06910
NI.26753
NI.26938
NI.15782
R.00544

NI.27402
NI.06566
NI.22282
NI.00205
NI.21481
NI.28019
NI.00473

NI.24882
NI.01260
NI.04425
NI.24275
NI.22351
NI.26371

NI.27.639
NI.07068
NI.03137
NI.21660
NI.01757
NI.08507

NI.22486

Name of Company

Documents - other than new company documents

AH Catering Limited
American Holidays (NI) Limited
Andrews Investments (NI) Limited
Antrim Chemists Limited
ATB Engineering Limited
Ballykinash Company Limited
Beltoy Investments Limited
Board of the Cathedral of St. Anne, Belfast— The
Cankey Limited
Carlton (Belfast) Limited— The
Chartered Software Limited
Church of Ireland Trustees
Coopers & Lybrand Associates (N.I.) Limited
Coopers & Lybrand Financial Services (NI) Limited
Earlybird Bakery Limited
Eolian Limited
Food Force (Ireland) Limited
Gesta Limited
Glenabbey Estates Limited
Golden Crust of Northern Ireland Limited
James W. Corry & Sons (Campsie) Limited
Kayfoam Woolfson (Belfast) Limited
Lea Vale Farm Produce Limited
Livewire (Northern Ireland) Limited
Loughside Plant Limited
Maloneys Restaurant Limited
Morton & Simpson Limited
Morton Marketing Limited
Munster, Simms & Co., Limited
N. McLoone & Co. Ltd
Newbrook Construction Limited
Newtownards Community Workforce Limited
Ormeau Bakery Limited
Robert Morton & Company Limited
Roe Park Golf and Country Club Limited
Royal British Legion Attendants Company
(Belfast) Limited
S & D Management Limited
Sandwich Services (Belfast) Limited
Sarcon No. 5 Limited
Spaldings Agricultural (Northern Ireland) Limited
Specsavers Mackey & Thompson (N.I.) Limited
Spiltech International (Environmental Engineering)
Ltd
Storedesign Systems Ltd
Torney Brothers (Flowers) Limited
Ulster Bank Provident Fund Investments Limited
Welding & Engineering Services Ltd
William Craig (Northern Ireland), Limited
Abbeyfield Ballyclare & District Society
Limited — The
Action Resource Centre (N.I.)
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Company
Number

NI.22626
NI.28541 .
NI.03447
NI.27463
NI.27212
NI.24572
NI.24080
NI.10186
NI.26905
NI.19724
NI.01775
NI.20643
NI.17031
NI.00730
NI.06596
NI.07542
NI.11365
NI.11804
NI.12449
NI.01396
NI.26811
NI.26630
NI.26917
NI.23019
NI.27691

. NI.01733
NI.10438
NI.02276
NI.16211
NI.26465
NI.12905
NI.13550
NI.12908
NI.03116
NI.28568
NI.24186
NI.06595
NI.18978
NI.28631
NI.03134
NI.17785
NI.11614
NI.16138
NI.14283
NI.19226
NI.28632
NI.27139
NI.01065
NI.05138
NI.06295
NI.14094
NI.09709
NI.21153

Name of Company

Action Resource Centre (N.I.) Trading Limited
Belfast Airport Limited
Blakely McCartney, Limited
Briggen Developments Limited

. Building Your Own Home Limited
Caroline Developments Limited
Carewell Homes Limited
Carplant Limited
Commencements (N.I.) Limited
Cookstown Turkeys Limited
Corner Boot Stores, Limited
D. McClarty & Co. Financial Services Limited
Dunderg Building Supplies Limited
Edmiston Keys & Co. Limited
Evangelical Outreach. Limited
Exel Logistics (N.I.) Limited
Farm Health Products (N.I.) Limited
G.R. & A. Robinson (Construction) Limited
Golan 1986 Ltd
Grainger Brothers (Ireland) Limited
Hampton Furnishing and Interiors Limited
Hera Limited
Higher Education Liaison Programme Ltd
Hunter Life & Pensions Limited
lona Market Garden Limited
J. B aimer & Co. Limited
J.T. Green & Sons Limited
Jan Pick Limited
John C Martin Limited
Lurgan Meats Limited
Macartney Surgical Limited
Matbro (NI) Limited
Mayfair Travel Limited
McCoey & Co. Limited
Medic Engineering Limited'
Meteor Productions Limited
Modem Machinery Supplies Limited
Newdale Limited
Newry & Moume Community Industry Limited
Noblett' s Wholesale Warehou se Limited
Omagh Enterprise Company Limited : '
Onatco Properties Company Limited
Pegdunn Limited
Polystar Insulations Limited
Pond Park Homes Limited
Poyntzpass Fanners Mart Limited
Project Moneymore (NI) Limited
Robert Keys & Company Limited
Robert Keys Floorcraft Co., Limited
Robert Keys Superb omes Limited
Rotafence Limited
Sally Garner Limited
Scalene Investments Limited

Document
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Company
Number

NI.19209
NI.26737
NI.22351
NI.16098
NI.24749
NI.25147
NI.01865
NI.04449
NI.28476
NI.16883
NI.04133
NI.06489
NI.22626
NI.07169
NI.09585
NI.15767
NI.20380
NI.07939
NI.17503
NI.19234
NI.20652
NI.08641
NI.24776
NI.07735
NI.01293

NI.26227
NI.17206
NI.02275
NI.18542
NI.18978
NI.10100
NI.18872
NI.07361
NI.21298
NI.14941

NI.27347
NI.26846
NI.06605
NI.19506
NI.04449
NI.21029
NI.17710
NI.28450
NI. 26940
NI.05026
NI.11717
NI.17840
NI.21365
NI.25545
NI.14651
NI.21773

Name of Company

Snowdonia Investments Limited
South Down Bloodstock Limited
Specsavers Mackey & Thompson (N.I.) Limited
Springtown Centre Services Limited
Stratton Plastics (Northern Ireland) Limited
Transpower Engineering Limited
United Dominions Trust (Car Plant) Limited
WJ. Chambers & Company Limited
Westlevin Limited
Whiteabbey Mechanical Services Limited
William Gardiner & Sons Limited
Abbeyfield Newtownabbey Society Limited — The
Action Resource Centre (N.I.) Trading Limited
Balfour Kilpatrick Northern Ireland Limited
Ballyrobert Service Station Limited
Belfast City Marathon Limited
Bethany Medical Limited
BWG (NI) Limited
Consort Holidays Limited
Decas Limited
Eurocentre West Limited
Fitzgerald & Killen Limited
Gillen Machine Tools Limited
Glenwherry Investments Limited
Irish Football League Limited

J Neill (Ballymena) Limited
Kennedy Brothers Properties Limited
Kennedy Hill Properties Limited
Lobo Hair Thickener Limited
Newdale Limited
Northern Transport & Plant Hire Company Limited
Parkgate Garages (Bangor) Limited
Securicor (Ulster) Limited
Sharman Manor Management Limited
Siemens Nixdorf Information Systems (Northern
Ireland) Limited
Tonagh Electrics Limited
Travel The Atlantic Limited
Trouw Nutrition (Northern Ireland) Limited
Tully Transport Limited
W.J. Chambers & Company Limited
123 House Company Limited
Agrihealth (N.I.) Limited
Anderson's Auction Rooms Limited
Arts n' Parts Bulk Buy Trading Company Limited
B. Mullan & Sons (Contractors) Limited
B. Mullan & Sons (Pre-Mix Concrete) Limited
CAM Peat Limited
Canon Limited
Charles Walker Ireland Limited
Clandeboye Contracts Limited
Contract Tile (Belfast) Limited
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Number

NI.02888

NI.14495
NI.13413
NI.25039
NI.17723
NI.12979
NI.27932
NI.12423
NI.11808
NI.11627
NI.28309
NI.12361
NI.27942
NI.25565
NI.26850
NI.19042
NI.20556
NI.21592
NI.26487
NI.22369
NI.28572
NI.23286
R.00327

NI.17445
NI.04097
NI.09131
NI.02692
NI.22310
NI.15851
NI.13544
NI.27341
NI.211?8
NI.28552
NI.01375
NI.26537
NI.21916
NI.13184
NI.27619
NI.07933
NI.17928
NI.28001
NI.27622
NI.27984
NI.26742
NI.26912
NI.01792
NI.25767
NI.19616
NI.28633
NI.21907

. . . NI.28588
NL20891

Name of Company

Council of The Northern Ireland War Memorial -
(Incorporated)— The '
Crescent Art Centre Limited
Curley's Supermarkets
Curley's Supermarkets (Belfast) Limited
Curley's Supermarkets (Dungannon) Limited i

D.M. Electrical Engineering Limited
Damac Trading Co. Limited
Dellamara Investments Limited
Drumragh Farms Limited . . • • • • •
Eamey Contracts Limited
Elipse Limited
Enniskeen Investments Limited •
Euroventure (Executive Placement) Limited .
Euroventure Group Limited— The
Exclusiv Fitted Interiors Limited
Eye Care of Belfast Limited
Focus Trust Limited
Friendly Leisure Developments Ltd
Galeton Limited
Gundle Taggart Environmental Limited
Harrison Delahunty International Limited
HJS Developments Limited
Irish Football Association Limited
J.G. Accountancy Services Limited
James Eakin & Sons Limited
James Eakin (Tractors) Limited
Jameson Optical Works Limited
Kane Financial Services Limited
Kane Insurance Services Limited
Kane Leasing Services Limited
Kirkowen Limited .
Lackagh Construction Limited
Lancasterian Builders Limited
Lilliput (Dunmurry) Limited •••''' • '•'
Lilliput Micron Clean Limited
Loughview Homes Limited
Magenco Nominees Limited •
Marine Hotel (Apartments) Limited
MSCS(N.r.) Limited ' • • .:.
Nat Oil Company Limited
Newpharm Limited
Newry Regeneration Trust *
NIU Racing Ltd '
North Conway Limited
North West Play Resource Centre
Northern Ireland Council For Voluntary Action — The
NTK Central Properties Ltd • . 1 •
Old Irish Cider Limited
Patterson Electronics Limited .
Pentagon Bitumen Limited
Peter Bray Associates (Ireland) Limited ;

Phillips (Lisburn) Limited • :; - .
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NI.23092
NI.27334
NI.24703
NI.27277
NI.28548
NI.21675
NI.28307
NI.27183
NI.28507
NI.09334
M.I 6079
NI.10866
NI.07971
NI.20329
NI.26936
NI.19418
NI.18091
NI.12502
NI.27750
NI.04185
NI.15787
NI.15309
NI.18339
NI.20726
NI.28640
NI.22380
NI.27003
NI.20220
NI.28637
NI.03401
NI.28635
NI.26897
NI.17238
NI.27041
NI.07447
NI.01729
NI.05667
NI.01375
NI.26810
NI.28568
NI.15873
NI.17005
NT. 19202

NI.25830
NI.26959
NI.07552
NI.17929
NI.27992
NI.20638

NI.03613
NI.21193

Name of Company

Professional Imaging Consultants Limited
R.D. Contracts Limited
Rockmount Private Nursing Homes Limited
Rockytown Plant Sales Limited
S.P. Graham (Investments) Limited
Safecare Chrysalis Limited
Scissors Direct Limited
Shorts Missile Systems Limited
Sion Mills Limited
Sludge Clearance Limited
Surgical Supplies Limited
Thomas McConaghy and Sons Limited
Torneys' (Omagh) Limited
Townsend Enterprise Park Limited
Westerdale Enterprises Limited
ACT Business Systems (Ireland) Limited
Action Cancer
Aisling Travel (N.I.) Limited
American Foods International Limited
B.T. Commercial Finance (N.I.) Limited
Beecom (N.I.) Limited
Beecom Management Consultants Limited
BIS Beecom Limited
B YBE Products Limited
Capital Trust Fund Management Limited
Clady Vintage Motorcycle Club Limited
Clovis Limited
Computer Media Products Limited
Creche Nurseryco Limited
Dundarave Estates Limited
Foyle Leisure Limited
G. McCready & Co. Ltd
Halib Foods International Limited
Integrated Financial Solutions Limited
Isochrome Plating Co (N.I.) Limited
John C. Brow, Limited
Johnston King Motors Limited
Lilliput (Dunmurry) Limited
Marlborough Lodge Limited
Medic Engineering Limited
Menus Limited
Newtownstewart Construction Limited
North West Saw & Cutter Services (Engineering)
Limited
O'Hagan Homes Limited
Orchard County Foods Limited
P.M.B. Investments Limited
Perfecseal Limited
Prodesign Marketing Limited
Quarry and Mining Equipment (Northern Ireland)
Limited
Ready Use Concrete Co. Limited
Richcrop Limited
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Number

NI.25032
NI.05471
NI. 18839

• NI.28230
NI.26502
NI.20705
NI.24104
NI.26354
NI.07906
NI.07405
NI.07272
NI.01095 .
NI.20494
NI.24890 -
NI.03341
NI.27382
NI.22480

NI.28645
NI.28642
NI.28641
NI.28644
NI.28643
NL28646
NI.28647
NI.28648

NI.05131

NI.16060

NI.28552

NI.28001

NL28548

NI.28307

NI.28553

NI.28605

NI.12001

Name of Company

S.T.E.P. Limited • -
Scotex Limited .
Shawbridge Investments Limited
Shepglass Limited
Spade & Archer Advertising Limited
Stranmillis Scullers Limited — The ' '
Sybex Computing (N.I.) Limited
Tipperary Natural Mineral Water Co. Ltd
Travan Agencies Limited
Travan Engineering Limited . • • •
Ulster Angling Federation Limited — The
Valley Dyeworks Limited^-The
West Ulster Fisheries Limited '
Whitehouse Engineering (UK) Limited
William Trimble, Limited
Zero Hydraulics Limited
Zero Refrigeration Limited • • ' • • •

New Company Documents

Coin Back Limited
Forth & Foyle (Euro) Limited
Glasnostics Computing Limited
Northern Automation Limited
Parkmount Fashions Limited
Sumner & McMillen (Life and Pensions) Limited
Brookdale Clothing Co. Ltd.
Pork Excellence Limited

Change of Name • .,

Kerr Henderson (Financial Services) Limitedformerly
Sumner & McMillen (Life & Pensions) Limited
HRL Limited formerly
Facility House Ltd— The
Lancasterian Builders Limited/0rmer/.y
Circum Developments Limited
Newpharm Limited formerly
Altacorn Limited
S.P. Graham (Investments) Limited formerly
Benfry Investments Limited
Scissors Direct Limited formerly
Doora Limited
Snack Attack (NI) Limited formerly
Cankey Limited
The Facility House (1994) Ltd. formerly
HRL Limited

Companies Winding-up. Copy of
Winding-up Order. Notice of
Final Winding-up Meeting

D & J Patterson (Plumbers) Limited
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